	交通建设工程商品混凝土材料信息价格调查表

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	序号
	材料名称
	单位
	10月价格（元）
	11月价格（元）
	[bookmark: _GoBack]12月价格（元）
	备注

	1
	C40
	m3
	445 
	452 
	467 
	以上价格为乐山庄大商砼站的不含税价，仅供各使用单位参考。

	2
	C35
	m3
	431 
	438 
	453 
	

	3
	C30
	m3
	416 
	423 
	438 
	

	4
	C25
	m3
	406 
	413 
	428 
	

	5
	C20
	m3
	397 
	404 
	419 
	

	6
	C15
	m3
	387 
	394 
	409 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



